
Outdoor Push Brooms STIFF SWEEP
USE ON:  Asphalt • Garages • Concrete • Driveways • Sidewalks • Basements

92-272

UNIVERSAL
Stock #
92-071
92-171
92-271
92-371
92-072
92-172
92-272
92-372
92-074
92-174
92-274
92-374

JUNO
Stock #
92-075
92-175
92-275
92-375
92-076
92-176
92-276
92-376
92-078
92-178
92-278
92-378

PLASTIC
Stock #
92-079
92-179
92-279
92-379
92-070
92-170
92-270
92-370

Size
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
18” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
24” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
36” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)

Packaging
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
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Outdoor Push Brooms STEEL CENTER ROW
Black Tampico Bristles with Steel Center Row
3.00” Black Tampico bristles with a center row of Steel Wire bristles are staple-set into your choice of block.  Center row of Steel Wire bristles works
well for dislodging caked dirt, while Tampico bristles resist acids and sweep away the finer debris.  Recommended for rough concrete and asphalt.
Available block styles:  Universal, Juno or Plastic.  Choose the stock number below for your choice of block style.

USE ON:   Asphalt • Garages • Driveways • Sidewalks • Rough Concrete

92-282

UNIVERSAL
Stock #
92-081
92-181
92-281
92-381
92-082
92-182
92-282
92-382
92-084
92-184
92-284
92-384

JUNO
Stock #
92-085
92-185
92-285
92-385
92-086
92-186
92-286
92-386
92-088
92-188
92-288
92-388

PLASTIC
Stock #
92-089
92-189
92-289
92-389
92-080
92-180
92-280
92-380

Size
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
18” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
24” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
36” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)

Packaging
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
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92-262

Outdoor Push Brooms STIFF SWEEP
Maroon Polystyrene
3.00” Stiff, heavy-duty, Maroon Polystyrene bristles are staple-set into your choice of block.  Recommended for wet or dry sweeping of rough
concrete and asphalt.  Available block styles:  Universal, Juno or Plastic.  Choose the stock number below for your choice of block style.

USE ON:  Asphalt • Garages • Concrete • Driveways • Sidewalks • Basements

UNIVERSAL
Stock #
92-061
92-161
92-261
92-361
92-062
92-162
92-262
92-362
92-064
92-164
92-264
92-364

JUNO
Stock #
92-065
92-165
92-265
92-365
92-066
92-166
92-266
92-366
92-068
92-168
92-268
92-368

PLASTIC
Stock #
92-069
92-169
92-269
92-369
92-060
92-160
92-260
92-360

Size
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head only
18” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
18” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head only
24” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
24” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head only
36” Push broom head & handle (unassembled)
36” Push broom head, handle, & brace (unassembled)

Packaging
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved
Bulk
Sleeved
Sleeved
Sleeved

So
lv

en
t-

Re
si

st
an

t B
ris

tle
s

Made in U.S.A.

1-800-325-7865    •    www.smarnoldinc.com 40

Maroon Polystyrene Center with Fine-Gauge Polystyrene Border
3.00” Stiff, heavy-duty, Maroon Polystyrene bristle center sweeps heavy debris and fine-gauge polystyrene bristle border sweeps fine dirt and dust.
Bristles are staple-set into your choice of block.  Recommended for wet or dry sweeping of rough concrete, asphalt, driveways, patios, sidewalks
and more.  Available block styles:  Universal, Juno or Plastic.  Choose the stock number below for your choice of block style.




